
Sr No Name Of The PTA Member Name of the StudentsGrade Div Mobile No Email ID 

1 P. C. Sreenarayanan  Principal - 7574807002 principal.ahmd@podar.org

2 Indu Chanda Vice Principal - 7574828612 viceprincipal.ahmd@podar.org

1 Ms. Sangeeta Nath PTA MEMBER Ms. Maira Kumar I A 8469921232 sangeetanath6028@gmail.com

2 Mr. Kishor Pujara PTA MEMBER Mehar Pujara I B 9879652538 kishorpujara1234@gmail.com

3 Ms. Anita Singh PTA MEMBER Shreyan Singh I C 8401965195 anitasingh2757@gmail.com

4 Mr. Yudhisthir Bhatt PTA MEMBER Prashiv Bhatt I D 7507899554 yudi.bhatt@gmail.com

5 Ms. Purvi Pandya PTA MEMBER Dev Pandya I E 9825030576 raval.purvi2710@gmail.com

6 Ms. Pooja Pathak PTA MEMBER Parevi Pathak I F 8980039988 pooji.mehta21@gmail.com

7 Ms. Nikita Navin Parihar PTA MEMBER Hitarth Parihar I G 9727152260 nikitanavinparihar@gmail.com

8 Mr. Ajit Gavali PTA MEMBER Smayantak I H 7558424375 ajit25887@gmail.com

9 Mr. Rahul Chhunchha PTA MEMBER Keshavi I I 9974541581 rjc112233@yahoo.com

10 Ms. Dhara Thakkar PTA MEMBER Reyan Thakkar I J 9662984294 dharashah3011@gmail.com

11 Mr. Chetan kumar Chauhan PTA MEMBER Jenil Chauhan I K 9428849532 chetan.chauhan16@gmail.com

12 Ms. M.Niyathi PTA MEMBER M.N.Dhyanika II A 9908897576 u.niyathi@gmail.com

13 Mr. Amit Kumar Singh PTA MEMBER Amyra Singh II B 9828987722 amvi2010@gmail.com

14 Mr. Shaswat Shubhra PTA MEMBER Advik Singh II C 9410397955 shashwatshubhra@gmail,com

15 Mr. Vikram Chauhan PTA MEMBER SanviSom Chauhan II D 7600052814 vikram12826@gmail.com

16 Ms. Zarana Pandya PTA MEMBER Dhanika Pandya II E 9625460865 zaranarawal@gmail.com

17 Mr. Rohan Chhaparia PTA MEMBER Saachi Chhaparia II F 8884287711 rohan.chhaparia@gmail.com

18 Mr. Bhargav Choksi PTA MEMBER Rudra Choksi II G 9099036393 bhargav@ipr.res.in

19 Mr. Vishnu.G.Nair PTA MEMBER Sravan Vishnu Nair II H 8928714188 vishnugopal543@gmail.com

20 Mr. Lokesh Jain PTA MEMBER Mahi Lokesh Jain II I 7048791311 lucy19822008@gmail.com

21 Ms. Safalta kadam PTA MEMBER Parth Kadam III A 9510965240 kadamsafalta@gmail.com

22 Mr. Ravi Jain PTA MEMBER Vishesh Jain III B 8790690707 ravi.jain0707@gmail.com

23 Ms. Ankita Shukla PTA MEMBER Vaishnavi Shukla III C 9523400903 ankitashukla851@gmail.com

24 Ms. Krutika Kapadia PTA MEMBER Niom III D 7984762543 krutee.kapadia@gmail.com

25 Mr. Basant Kumar Chaudhary PTA MEMBER Prince Chaudhary III E 9681065972 cmabasant@gmail.com

26 Ms. Shweta Shah PTA MEMBER Aaradhya Shah III F 8238139192 swetakothari767@gmail.com

27 Mr. Mehul Bhupendra Shah PTA MEMBER Khushi Shah III G 9890789770 mehulshahmbs@gmail.com

28 Ms. Dhara Mewada PTA MEMBER Shanaya Mewada III H 9825415427 dhara.mewada@gmail.com

29 Dr. Jasgeet Sofia Dhatt PTA MEMBER Furmaan Singh III I 9878045678 sophieejas@gmail.com

30 Mr. Roshan Gehani PTA MEMBER Abhiroop III J 9723456821 roshan.gehani@gmail.com

31 Mr. Mahadev Kaulaskar PTA MEMBER Aarushi Kaulaskar IV A 8291281547 kaulaskar.mahadev@gmail.com

32 Ms. Madhuri Mantry PTA MEMBER Rishabh Mantry IV B 8160735466 madhuri.mantry1984@gmail.com

33 Ms. Himani Falnikar PTA MEMBER Kanishk Falnikar IV C 9173405393 erhimanifalnikar369@gmail.com

34 Dr. Kriti Mishra PTA MEMBER Akshat Mishra IV D 8160363951 sweetymishra157@gmail.com

35 Mr. Hemant Pol PTA MEMBER Kartikeya Pol IV E 8982899193 drhemantpol@gmail.com

36 Ms. Praseetha Rajiv PTA MEMBER Akshita IV F 9540690703 praseetharajiv@gmail.com

37 Ms. Aashana Rawal PTA MEMBER Vihani Rawal IV G 9998221348 aash124@yahoo.com

38 Ms. Uma Nair PTA MEMBER Tanush Nair IV H 9978440799 umamenon29@yahoo.com

39 Ms. Shweta Singh PTA MEMBER Yug Singh IV I 7043390181 shwetasingh28@gmail.com

40 Ms.Bhoomi Jethva PTA MEMBER Aaradhya Jethva IV J 9714822659 aaru30122015@gmail.com

41 Ms. Labdhi Shah PTA MEMBER Reyansh Shah IV K 9879831057 labdhisheth3@gmail.com

42 Neeleshkumar R jain PTA MEMBER Hiyaan jain V A 9427334132 neelesh212@rediffmail.com

43 Adwait Mohan lele PTA MEMBER Amey lele V B 6353881398 lele adwait @gmail.com

44 Jimmy Bhatt PTA MEMBER Ayan Bhatt V C 9898711279 jimmy.b.bhatt@gmail.com

45 Samir G Patel PTA MEMBER Mahi V D 9824273089 sg patel1987@yahoo.com

46 Nitin Bairagi PTA MEMBER Dhairya Bairagi V E 9714461367 nbairagi@ipr.res.in

47 Smitanani Sahu PTA MEMBER Akshit Sahu V F 7487049313 sahu.smitanani@gmail.co

48 Bhanu pratap singh PTA MEMBER Navyan singh V G 9099002284 bhanupsingh82@gmail.com

49 Vaishali Prajapati PTA MEMBER Heer prajapati V H 9925480234 vaishali 3Heer2@gmail.com

50 Beauti kumari PTA MEMBER Samiksha Shrivastav V I 9909059674 beauti sanjeev@gmail.com

51 Reshma Gohil PTA MEMBER Dhairyaveersinh V J 8511911370 dholaviyareshma@gmail.com

52 Harish fonia PTA MEMBER Akshaj fonia V K 8744003062 harish .shoppersstop@gmail.com

53 Dr Monika Gupta PTA MEMBER Dhvanit Gupta VI A 7600025798 dr_monika237@yahoo.co.in

54 Sarojkumar singh PTA MEMBER Aryankumar Singh VI B 9217469575 skumar.saroj1983@gmail.com
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55 Mr Hemil Shah PTA MEMBER Manan Shah VI C 9819998757 hemil007@gmail.com

56 Ms. Vidhi Sanghvi PTA MEMBER Viva Sanghvi VI D 9904497200 vidhisanghvi85@gmail.com

57 Mr Jigish Trivedi PTA MEMBER Devaj Trivedi VI E 9428422223 jst6278@gmail.com

58 Raveena Karan Shivnani PTA MEMBER Vanshika K Shivnani VI F 9099923157 Shivnani.kalpu23@gmail.com

59 Dr. Chirag Solanki PTA MEMBER Pushti Solanki VI G 9974209994 drchiragsolanki@gmail.com

60 Mr Kamleshkumar khatri PTA MEMBER Heer Khatri VI H
9898829978 / 

6355155448 kamlesh1khatri@gmail.com

61 Mr Atul Sethi PTA MEMBER Master Yuvraj Sethi VI I 8696507977 atulsethi3008@gmail.com

62 Neha Mishra PTA MEMBER Manan Mishra VI J 9664108284 rakesh_2008mishra@gmail.com

63 Mr. Chandrashekhar Sharma PTA MEMBER Prakshi Sharma VII A 7600026121 csjs_1984@yahoo.co.in

64 Ms. Suniti Ravi Kumar Panchal PTA MEMBER Prisha Panchal VII B 9904918305 sunitipanchal3524@gmail.com

65 Ms. Ruchi Jain PTA MEMBER Devansh Singh VII C 9737563554 rchjn25@gmail.com

66 Mr. Chandraveer Jain PTA MEMBER Abhinav Jain VII D 8073779207 chandraveerd@yahoo.co.in

67  Ms. Nibedita Pani PTA MEMBER Smera parhi VII E 9328016488 nibeditasparhi@gmail.com

68 Mr. Piyush Korat PTA MEMBER Bhagya Korat VII F 90990 55161 piyushkorat26@gmail.com

69 Mr. Avinash Purani PTA MEMBER Ayan purani VII G 9824421174 bzncls@gmail.com

70 Priyankar Kothari PTA MEMBER Aarna Kothari VII H 9033859438 priya.sinyal86@gmail.com

71 Mr Vinay Bhatia PTA MEMBER Nilanjan Bhatia VII I 7600804101 vinay.finece@gmail.com

72 Ms. Deepti Bhadgavkar PTA MEMBER Ishaan Bhadgavkar VII J 9924272722 deeptichavan96@gmail.com

73 Ms. Rupal Shah PTA MEMBER Dhrupad Shah VII K 9998977629 rupal8881@gmail.com

74 Mr. Prashant Joshi PTA MEMBER Aarya Joshi VII L 7096015346 prjoshi2002@yahoo.com

75 Ms. Divya Ahuja PTA MEMBER Mehar Ahuja VIII A 8490871355 divyaahujaa1977@gmail.com

76 Ms. Simran Poptani PTA MEMBER Aditya Poptani VIII B 9725200123 sonu.poptani@gmail.com

77 Dipti Jaymon Shah PTA MEMBER Bhavya Shah VIII C 9925248968 diptishah259@gmail.com

78 Ms Vaishali Telang PTA MEMBER Prutha Telang VIII D 9503006282 Vaishalitelang30@gmail.com

79 Mr. Arijit Ganguli PTA MEMBER Suhana Ganguli VIII E 9620242403 ganguliarijit@gmail.com 

80 Ms. Neelu Tak PTA MEMBER Maulin Tak & Tisha Tak VIII F 9413763861 takneelu83@gmail.com

81 Mr Ajayan Nair PTA MEMBER Aditya Nair VIII G 9925131601 nair.ajayan@gmail.com

82 Ms Purvi Gokani PTA MEMBER Madhav Rupareliya VIII H 7048813957 gokani.pb@gmail.com

83 Supriya Dhawale PTA MEMBER Nachiket Dhawale VIII I 9922902227 supriya.dhawale@gmail.com

84 Janaksinh Chauhan PTA MEMBER Vedika Chauhan IX A 9825653625 drjdchauhan@gmail.com

85 Dr. K. T. Dodiya PTA MEMBER Harshil Dodiya IX B 9426383005 ktdodia@gmail.com

86 Mr. Paritosh Masrani PTA MEMBER Yuv Masrani IX C
7600076210, 

9558468014 paritoshmasrani46@gmail.com

87 Dr. Vanshika Vazirani PTA MEMBER Krishav Vazirani IX D 7226961196 drpoonams@gmail.com

88 Ms. Naushaba Parwez PTA MEMBER Md. Hammad Ali IX E 9831186420 naushaba.pervez@gmail.com

89 Ms. RASHMI SAHU PTA MEMBER SAUMYA SAHU IX F 9764128841 nainasumitsahu@gmail.com

90 Ms. Mala Golani PTA MEMBER Hannah Golani IX G 9925379606 mala.golani@gmail.com

91 Mr. Rashmin upadhyay PTA MEMBER Suhaan Upadhyay IX H 8153060009 rru369@gmail.com

92 Mr. Hardik Vyas PTA MEMBER Dhairya IX I 9099025522 72.hardik@gmail.com

93 Ms  Rashmi Dipak Gabhane PTA MEMBER Shrish Gabhane IX J 9737686999 rashmigabhane@gmail.xon

94 Mr. Vikas Sehgal PTA MEMBER Aaradhay Sehgal X A 9924123126 vikassehgalin@yahoo.co.in

95 Mr. Vikas K Pandit PTA MEMBER Rudraksh X B 9974852033 vikashkumar@dfcc.co.in

96 Ms. G. Shweta PTA MEMBER G. Saketh X C 7383774315 gsln08@gmail.com

97 Ms. Unnati Upadhyay PTA MEMBER Saumya Upadhyay X D 9909032282 unnatiharish1982@gmail.com

98 Ms. Ankita Shah PTA MEMBER Jill Shah X E 7984314480 ankitavshah108@gmail.com

99 Madhumita Chakraborty PTA MEMBER Manonya Chakraborty X F 9978435165 madhumita2211@gmail.com

100 Ms. Sunita Kharya PTA MEMBER Vertika kharya X G 8368564338 sunitakharya2004@gmail.com

101 Mr.  Amol Agrawal PTA MEMBER Adya Agrawal X H 9739122116 amol.agr@gmail.com

102 Mr. Nitesh Desai PTA MEMBER Shloka Desai XI A1 9998028146 desainitesh@gmail.com

103 Mr. Mathew Thomas PTA MEMBER Joshu Mathew XI A2 9495107742 mathewminibiju@gmail.com

104 Ms. Prachi Pathak PTA MEMBER Ananya Pathak XI B1 9574563031 prachi.pathak15@gmail.com

105 Ms. Ranu Chopra PTA MEMBER Uchit Chopra XI B2 9427800669 chopraranu19@gmail.com

106 Ms.Seema Sharma PTA MEMBER Gargi Sharma XI C 7600543182 seema767@yahoo.com

107 Mr.Vivek Srivastava PTA MEMBER Anuj Srivastava XII A1 9933322378 srivastavavivek1975@gmail.com

108 Mr. E Rajiv PTA MEMBER ETanusha XII A2 9717550018 erajiv1@gmail.com

109 Mr.Satyaprasad Akkireddy PTA MEMBER Niharika XII B1 9426032609 sakkireddy@gmail.com

110 Mr. Akhilesh Saxena PTA MEMBER Saumya Saxena XII B2 9871691961 akhilesh_be77@yahoo.com

111 Ms. Prajakta Mahesh Paramane PTA MEMBER Shreya Paramane XII C 8980042910 praj.paraman579@gmail.com
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